
AT0 PART NUMBERS Description

AT01143-18-HPE 9/16" Straight Tube 18 Inches Long

AT01143-120-HPE 9/16" Straight Tube 120 Inches Long

AT01201-HPE SCR-CAP Bolt, SKT, 3/4-16X2-1/4

AT01204-HPE Seal hydr cartridge

AT01207-HPE O-Ring for LP cylinder cap

AT01216-HPE Piston Assembly

AT01223-HPE

3/8" x 3/8" x 9/16" Combo Tee assy 101ksi AT01259(2), AT01260(2), AT01261(1), 

AT01262(1)

AT01223-SA-HPE 3/8" x 3/8" x 9/16" Combo Tee assy 101ksi Stand Alone

AT01225-HPE High Pressure Tubes .38 x .125 x 5.38

AT01228-HPE Tube UHP bent .38 short intensifier

AT01230-HPE Stem - 2025 PRICE REDUCTION was $365.25

AT01231-HPE Packaging Follower

AT01232-HPE Packaging Assembly - 2025 PRICE REDUCTION was $583.10

AT01233-HPE Seat - 2025 PRICE REDUCTION was $375

AT01244-HPE Adapter HP ID=4 80/6.35mm9/16" Coupling 20k -40k

AT01259-HPE 3/8" Deep Well Gland Nut

AT01260-HPE 3/8" Deep Well Collar

AT01261-HPE 9/16" Long Gland Nut, 87k

AT01262-HPE 9/16" Long Collar

AT01263-HPE 9/16" Deep Well Plug

AT01266-HPE 3/8" Deep Well Elbow 101ksi Stand Alone

AT01266-HPE 9/16"  Deep Well Elbow assy 101ksi AT01261(2), AT01262(2)

AT01274-HPE 9/16" x 3/8" Deep Well Elbow with gland nuts and collars

AT01295-HPE Tee assy-UHP, 0.56, 101ksi

AT01295-SA-HPE Tee -UHP.56 101ksi Stand Alone

AT01365-HPE Tee assy-uhp .38 with gland nuts and collars

HPP Elements Parts List
AV-10, AV-M, AV-X Series and 100L/350L



AT01365-SA-HPE Tee assy-uhp .38 without gland nuts and collars

AT01367-HPE Check Valve Outlet Poppet

AT01379-HPE Sealing Head Assy PRO III

AT01380-HPE Plunger

AT01381-HPE HP Cartridge Seal

AT01381R-HPE Refurbished Intensifier Carrier Seal

AT01382-HPE 9/16" High Pressure Tube 6"

AT01383-HPE O-Ring for HP Cylinder

AT01385-HPE Hydraulic Cylinder End Cap

AT01386-HPE Flange Bushjing Item

AT01387-HPE UHP Cylinder

AT01388-HPE HP Cylinder Liner

AT01400B-HPE

Tee assy-UHP, 0.38 run x 0.56 F, 101ksi Flow Style  A-02838(2), 00-00C3(2), 

AT01408(1), AT01409(1)

AT01400B-SA-HPE Tee -UHP, 0.38 run x 0.56 F, 101ksi, Stand Alone Flow Style A-2838

AT01400-HPE

Tee assy-UHP, 0.38 run x 0.56 F, 101ksi  00-00G3 (2), 00-00C3(2), AT01408(1), 

AT01409(1)

AT01400-SA-HPE Tee -UHP, 0.38 run x 0.56 F, 101ksi, Stand Alone

AT01401-HPE Tee assy-UHP, 0.38,F,SST, 101ksi 00-00G3 (3) ,00-00C3( 3)

AT01401-SA-HPE Tee-UHP, 0.38,F,SST, 101ksi, Stand Alone

AT01402-HPE Elbow assy-UHP 0.56,F,SST, 101ksi, AT01408( 2), AT01409(2)

AT01402-SA-HPE Elbow-UHP 0.56,F,SST, 101ksi, Stand Alone

AT01403-HPE Tee assy-UHP, 0.56,F, SST, 101ksi AT01408 (3), AT01409 (3)

AT01403-SA-HPE Tee assy-UHP, 0.56,F, SST, 101ksi, Stand Alone

AT01403R-HPE Reduced Footprint Tee assy-UHP, 0.56,F, SST, 101ksi AT01408(3), AT01409(3)

AT01403R-SA-HPE Reduced Footprint Tee UHP, 0.56,F, SST, 101ksi Stand Alone

AT01404-HPE Coupling assy UHP, 0.56, F, SST, 101ksi

AT01406-HPE Coupling MP ID=9.12mm 20k 9/16

AT01408-HPE Collar UHP, 0.56, F, SST, 100ksi

AT01409-HPE Gland-UHP, 0.56, 101ksi

AT01411-HPE Cross assy-UHP, 0.56,FSST 101ksi, AT01408(4), AT01409(4)

AT01411-SA-HPE Cross-UHP, 0.56,FSST 101ksi



AT01413-HPE Sealing Head

AT01414-HPE Seat-Flat Top, TRPD BOT

AT01415-HPE GLND-SEAL HD, TRPD SEAT

AT01420-HPE Kit SP Parts INL Chk PPT

AT01421-HPE Kit SP Parts Discharge CHK

AT01422-HPE #8-32 x 3/8" Long SS Vented

AT01424-HPE Coupling Assy MP-HP, 0.56 F, SST 20 KSI 9/16" Coupling 40K

AT01429-HPE Hydraulic Cylinder

AT03506-HPE Dual Inlet

AT03809-HPE 9/16" High pressure tube 8"

AT03910-HPE High Pressure Tube 1, Closure Long	

AT03912-HPE High Pressure Tube, Long Decompression, Avure/JBT

AT04159-HPE High Pressure Tube, Short Decompression Avure/JBT

AT04193-HPE Tube UHP bent .38 short intensifier

AT04196-HPE Tube, High Pressure, Long Intensifier

AT06282-HPE High Pressure Tube, ID=4.8mm, Closure Long

AT06283-HPE High Pressure Tube 1, Closure Short

AT07228-HPE 3/8" High Pressure Tube 4 1/8"

AT07235-HPE 9/16" Inline HP Check Valve 101k

AT07746-HPE 9/16" High pressure tube 6.5"

AT07748-HPE 9/16" High Pressure Tube 19.5"

AT07892-HPE Valve Body (Block) - 2025 PRICE REDUCTION was $3,225

AT07909-HPE Kit, K22A Check Valve Repair Kit

AT08021-HPE 3/8" Tee  Flow Style 101ksi , A-2838(3), A-2839(3) 1" Block

AT08021-SA-HPE 3/8" Tee , 87k ,Stand Alone 1" Block

AT08022-HPE 87K BLEED-DOWN VALVE BODY -Flow 011742-1

SEO Part Numbers Description

SE001813-HPE AV-M Support Ring Coming Soon 

SE0027151-HPE AV-X Support Ring  Coming Soon

350L/100L Part Numbers Description



010253-1-HPE INTENSIFIER HIGH-PRESSURE PLUNGER ASSEMBL

010747-1-HPE Ultra High Pressure Valve Seal 188 ID

011290-1-HPE  Intensifier Low Pressure Cylinder

01129-1HPE 87K END CAP TIE ROD, Pump Type Compatibility 94k HyperJet"

011304-1-HPE Intensifier Low Pressure Biscuit

011749-1-HPE Bleed Down Valve Bank OP Ring

012005-1-HPE 3/8" 87K Coupling

012252-1-HPE 3/8” Flow Standard Plug, 87k Operating Pressure

012584-1-HPE Poppet Blow Down Valve

012761-1-HPE 87K Bleed -Down Valve Actuator Housing

012762-1-HPE  Insert

012763-1-HPE 87K BLEED-DOWN VALVE ACTUATOR

013051-1-HPE Seat Blow Down Valve 25L

013052-1-HPE Blow Down Valve Adapter

013157-1-HPE Seal Kit Low Pressure

013561-1-HPE 350L/100L Blown Down Valve Kit

014168-1-SA-HPE 3/8" Cross assy  Flow Style 101 ksi  Stand Alone

014168-HPE 3/8" Cross assy  Flow Style 101 ksi A-2838(4), A-2839(4)

014523-1-HPE 3/8" Truss Cross Assy, 87k Operating Pressure A-2838(4), A-2839(3), 012252-1(1)

014523-1-SA-HPE 3/8" Truss Cross Tee” 87k Operating Pressure, Stand Alone

014597-1-HPE "87K END CAP TIE ROD

014817-1-HPE "87K INTENSIFIER END CAP ASSEMBLY

014840-1-HPE "87K INTENSIFIER TIE ROD HEX NUT (END BELL)

014884-1-HPE 87K INTENSIFIER CHECK VALVE INLET REPLACEMENT KIT

014885-1-HPE 87K INTENSIFIER CHECK VALVE OUTLET SIDE MAINTENANCE KIT

019683-1-HPE "87K INTENSIFIER END BELL ASSEMBLY RIGHT HAND 

019684-1HPE  "87K INTENSIFIER END BELL ASSEMBLY LEFT HAND 

019975-1-HPE Intensifier Low-Pressure Cylinder

020072-1-HPE "87K INTENSIFIER END BELL ASSEMBLY LEFT HAND 

020074-1-HPE  "87K INTENSIFIER END BELL ASSEMBLY RIGHT HAND 

020077-1-HPE CHECK VALVE BODY

020078-1-HPE  "87K LP CYLINDER TIE ROD PH2



020592-1-HPE  "87K Intensifier High-pressure Cylinder* (Long Block)

02595-1-HPE 87k Filler Tube

040015-1-HPE Intensifier Carrier Seal

040015-1R-HPE Refurbished Intensifier Carrier Seal New for 2025

042101-1-HPE Check Valve Adapters

043876-1-HPE Bearing, Poppet;Valve

052190-1-HPE Intensifier Carrier Seal

052190-1R-HPE Refurbished Intensifier Carrier Seal New for 2025

058033-1-HPE  HYPERJET MINOR MAINTENANCE KIT Kit 

200079-1-HPE "87K INTENSIFIER PISTON ASSEMBLY

20468014-HPE 9/16" Straight Valve

20468568-HPE 3/8" Straight Valve

20468593-HPE 3/8" 90 Valve

20477660-HPE 3/8" x 3/8" Coupling

20477685-HPE 9/16" x 9/16" Coupling

20477709-HPE 9/16" x 3/8" Coupling

20477836-HPE 9/16" 90 Valve

72122072-HPE 3/8" Cone Adapter

72133209-HPE 9/6"F x 3/8"M Bushing

72133250-HPE 9/16"M x 3/8"F Bushing

72133349-HPE 9/16" Cone Adapter

A-0275-014-HPE O-Ring BUNA-N 70 DUR N0.2-0145

A-0275-168-HPE O-Ring BUNA-N70 DUR No.2-168

A-0275-131-HPE O-Ring BUNA-N70 DUR No.2-131

A-0290-010-HPE ORing; Disogrin High resiliency

A-0635-11 Reducer

A-063606-HPE Connector

A-0689-2-HPE Avure Aftermarket 87K Anti Vibration 3/8" Gland Nut and Collar, Cross #A-0689-2

A-2838-HPE 3/8" Gland Nut

A-2839-HPE 3/8" Collar

Baskets and Basket Carriers



350L/AV-M Series Description 

HPPA-00-5915-S AV-M/350L Standard Basket -No Ribs 

HPPA-00-5915-L AV-M/350L Standard Basket with Removable Lid No Ribs 

HPPA-AV-59151-S AV-M/350L Standard Basket Bottom Rib  New for 2025

HPPA-AV-59151-L AV-M/350L Standard Basket Bottom Rib with Removable Lid New for 2025

HPPA-AV-59153-S

AV-M/350L Standard Basket Bottom Rib  and Side Ribs (AT02863 Compatible) New 

for 2025

HPPA-AV-59153-L

AV-M/350L Standard Basket Bottom Rib with Removable Lid and Side Ribs (AT02863 

Compatible) New for 2025

HPPA-AV-2915-S AV-M/350L Standard 1/2 Basket -No Ribs (AT02977 Compatible) New for 2025

HPPA-AV-2915-L

AV-M/350L Standard1/2 Basket with Removable Lid No Ribs  (AT02977 Compatible) 

New for 2025

HPPA-00-5915-TB AV-M /350L Top and Bottom Carrier for the  5915 and 2915 Baskets

HPPA-00-5915-M AV-M /350L Basket Carrier Middle Section for the  5915 and 2915 Baskets

AV-X Series Description

HPPA-00-5918-S AV-X Standard Basket -No Ribs (AT02678 Compatible)

HPPA-00-5918-L AV-X Standard Basket with Removable Lid No Ribs  (AT02678 Compatible)

HPPA-AV-59183-S AV-X Standard Basket Bottom Rib and Side Ribs (AT02678 Compatible) New for 2025

HPPA-AV-59183-L

AV-X Standard Basket Bottom Rib with Removable Lid and Side Ribs (AT02678 

Compatible) New for 2025

HPPA-AV-2918-S AV-X Series Standard 1/4 Basket (4 per cycle) 3 Ribs New for 2025

HPPA-AV-2918-L

AV-X Series Standard 1/4 Basket (4 per cycle) 3 Ribs and Removable Lid New for 

2025

HPPA-00-5918-TB AV-X Top and Bottom Carrier for the  5918 and 2918 Baskets

HPPA-00-5918-M AV-X Basket Carrier Middle Section for the  5918 and 2918 Baskets

687L Seafood Series Description

HPPA-00-5920-S AVM/350L Standard Basket -No Ribs

HPPA-00-5920-L AV-M/350L Standard Basket with Removable Lid No Ribs 



HPP Elements Description

38101AF 3/8" 101k  HP160 Auto-Frettage /High Cycle High Pressure Tubing per ft.

916101AF 9/16" 101k  HP160 Auto-Frettage High Cycle Tubing, per ft.

HPPA-00-00P9 9/16” Standard Plug, 101k

HPPA-00-00P3 3/8” Standard Plug, 101k

HPPA-00-00C3 3/8" Collar, Aftermarket High-Pressure 87k

HPPA-00-00G3 3/8" Gland Nut, Aftermarket High Pressure 87k

HPPA-KM-5803-1 Carrier Seal Repair Kit 2 pieces (O-Ring and Seal)

HPPA-KM-5803-1-2 Install Tool for AT01381, 040015-1, 052190-1

WX202007 Unload Belt Conveyor for Avure 350L and Similiar Machines

Friday, January 31, 2025


